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横山奈美 (ＨＩＲＯ Ｊｒ)
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本選４月２１日（日）　１２：００ 開始

河野有希子 （日向学院高校）
小山悠華 （日向学院高校）

野間瑠美 （ 宮崎庭倶 ) 河野有希子 （ 日向学院高校）
垂水知代子 （ ＨＩＲＯ．Ｌ ) 1 4 6 6 小山悠華 （ 日向学院高校）

藤村幸子 （ 都城ローン ) 6 1 河野利江子 （ 小林ＴＣ ）
山下真由美 （ よだきんぼ ) 6 7 乾　　　　泉 （ 小林ＴＣ ）

冨田千絵 （ 都城高専 ) 4 6(3) 竹原美和子 （ ルネサンス ）
白男川友加 （ 都城高専 ) 1 6 森脇淳子 （ ＨＩＲＯ．Ｌ ）

小畑昭子 （ ＨＩＲＯ．Ｌ ) 6 4 井上久美子 （ 飛江田GT ）
吉田康子 （ ＨＩＲＯ．Ｌ ) 1 6 高橋真美 （ 飛江田GT ）

杉山恵子 （ 日南ＴＣ ) 6 4 黒岩千佳 （ 日南ＴＣ ）
岩崎由美子 （ シーガイア ) 6 6 高橋貴子 （ ＣＨイワキリ ）

中山るみ （ ＨＩＲＯ．Ｌ ) Q2 3 3 益留幹子 （ ルネサンス ）
河野節子 （ ＯＭＩＹＡ ) 6 6 丸山佳子 （ ルネサンス ）

大山雅子 （ ＣＨイワキリ ) 4 2 白坂淳子 （ 小林ＴＣ ）
佐藤加代子 （ ＣＨイワキリ ) 6 0 江藤智美 （ 小林ＴＣ ）

矢野明子 （ ファイナル ) 1 6 西井克子 （ ＣＨイワキリ ）
斉藤政代 （ フェニックス ) 橋口加奈 （ ＣＨイワキリ ）
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シーガイア

シーガイアＪ

ＣＨイワキリ

シーガイア

村雲jr
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串間クラブ
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小山悠華17

宮田あおい

橋口加奈

杉山恵子

18

19

19

21

小城千菜美
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南崎亜由香
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外薗奈美洋
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河野有希子
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広重優香 （ ファイナル

）

村上仁美 （ ＣＨイワキリ ）

山路光子 （ ファイナル

）

竹山やよい （ 村雲jr ）

冨田千絵 （ 都城高専

鳥越智美 （ 宮沖テニス部 ）

藤村幸子 （ 都城ローン

）

福島朱梨 （ ライジングサン ）

西丸理香 （

矢野明子 （ ファイナル ）

横山奈美 （ ＨＩＲＯ Ｊｒ

野村道子

小島かおり （ 日向学院高校

福江洋美

（ ファイナル

桑山祐子 ）ＣＨイワキリ
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大原かのこ （ ライジングサン

ファイナル

①（

Q11

Q3

Q5

⑧

1

（ 日南ＴＣ 4

9

10

11

12

8

5

6

7

⑤

⑦

③

Q9

①

15

14

②

30

31

④ 25

女子ダブルス

③12

11

2 10

4

3

1

8 ②

5④ 13

14

16

Q1

10

Q8

Q7

12

Q4

Q57 15

6


	女子Ｓ・Ｄ

